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tallyrae@yahoo.com 4025254813 Jamie Abbott Lincoln NE 1 1 1

Sarahanemavb@gmail.com 5153217529 Sarah Anema Cedar Falls IA 1 1 1

fayala28@yahoo.com 9154782159 Frank Ayala El Paso TX 1 1 1

baker_49ers@hotmail.com 4026418982 Andrew Baker Seward NE 1 1 1

johnbecker57049@gmail.com 7128987151 John Becker Le Mars IA 1 1 1

Johnhbirdwell@gmail.com 7145535415 John Birdwell Lee's Summit MO 1 1 1

gbissmeyer@gmail.com 7576042106 Gina Bissmeyer Virginia Beach VA 1 1 1

richard.bravo@ops.org 4029829049 Richard Bravo Omaha NE 1 1 1

burbridge@gmail.com 4026896922 Timothy Burbridge Gretna NE 1 1 1

melissalbuss@gmail.com 4026461152 Melissa Buss Lincoln NE 1 1 1

lcacka@yahoo.com 3205101356 Lori Cacka Brownton MN 1 1 1

sacatchpool@gmail.com 4026589267 Scott Catchpool Omaha NE 1 1 1

nlcavanaugh@comcast.net 6512420847 Nathan Cavanaugh Saint Paul MN 5p-10p 1 NO

joaosc77@yahoo.com 8018191517 John Costa Murray UT 1 1 1

ncoxfamily@gmail.com 3208946010 Nate Cox LAKE ELMO MN 5p-10p 8a-4p 1

kelko007@yahoo.com 4078795783 KELVIN DIAZ KISSIMMEE FL 1 1 1

kevin.dill@gmail.com 3035515149 Kevin Dill Lincoln NE 1 1 1

threegamesandy@aol.com 6127030480 Sandy Doherty Shakopee MN 1 NO NO

donahuemc@gmail.com 2063211649 Molly Donahue LYNNWOOD WA 1 1 1

taradye3@me.com 8168686267 Tara Dye Oskaloosa IA 1 1 1

baseballfan28@comcast.net 2066691842 Chase Ekins Gulick Seattle WA 1 1 1

jhewart@live.com 3162858652 James Ewart WICHITA KS 1 1 1

robertvfessler@gmail.com 6417808235 Robert Fessler Pella IA 1 1 1

bryan.a.ford@gmail.com 3174480557 Bryan Ford Fort Collins CO 1 1 1

jfortink@hotmail.com 5158028650 Julie Fortin-KlahnUrbandale IA 1 1 1

tmayne43@yahoo.com 2514905727 Tremayne Gamble Eight Mile AL 1 1 1

jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu 7873560787 Jaime Gonzalez LARES PR 1 1 1

goodall.michael@gmail.com 9188762374 Michael Goodall Bartlesville OK 1 1 1

maggie5600@gmail.com 7014002559 Melissa Gordon BISMARCK ND 1 1 1

chuckster99g@netscape.net 4028051066 Charles Gubbels Lincoln NE 1 1 1

tim3407@msn.com 6128687734 Timothy Harlow Robbinsdale MN 3p-10p 1 1

heinemann393@gmail.com 3192308281 Jodi Heinemann Denver IA 1 1 1

cycleref@comcast.net 6123064010 Jeffrey Helgerson Lakeville MN 1 NO NO

justhill35@gmail.com 2625158580 Justin Hill St. Louis Park MN 1 1 1

lynnaehowe45@gmail.com 7155568911 Lynnae Howe North Branch MN 1 1 1

rajonesgolf@aol.com 6082906916 Richard Jones Janesville WI 1 1 1

Jfk1965@hotmail.com 3255181536 Jean Katz Clyde TX 1 1 1

lpkx6@msn.com 4026169009 Paul Keeney Lincoln NE 1 1 1
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hkieffer@gmail.com 2184610102 Howard Kieffer DULUTH MN 1 1 1

susankiley3293@gmail.com 4025159100 Susan Kiley Council Bluffs IA 1 1 1

briannakiley1@gmail.com 7128285352 Brianna Kiley Council Bluffs IA 1 1 1

antonio.king90@gmail.com 7733878887 Antonio King Denver CO 1 1 1

showtimegk@gmail.com 8014149610 GEORGE KNUDSEN SOUTH JORDAN UT 1 1 1

kreikemeier.liam@gmail.com 4028403365 Liam KreikemeierLincoln NE 1 1 1

gilvbref@yahoo.com 4024516839 Gilbert Kreul Omaha NE 1 1 1

mitchell_lauer@comcast.net 8152389318 Mitchell Lauer Dixon IL 1 1 1

michaelmay2719@gmail.com 8609955056 Michael Le Clinton CT 1 1 1

gmtk@comcast.net 3098281900 Greg Linder Bloomington IL 1 1 8a-2p

minelliedylan@gmail.com 9396407692 Mervin López Bayamon PR 1 1 1

brookelundy13@gmail.com 6128363975 Brooke Lundy Ames IA 1 1 1

lorendoreenmauch@msn.com 5155770477 Loren Mauch Des Moines IA 1 1 1

amac6465@gmail.com 4069516465 April McAuliffe Miles City MT 1 1 1

mike.mcneil@leidos.com 6077686502 Michael McNeil Endicott NY 1 1 1

darcimeyer.vb@gmail.com 5072714940 Darci Meyer Rochester MN 1 1 1

garymiedema@yahoo.com 6083147641 Gary Miedema Beloit WI 1 1 1

laurenkmillen@gmail.com 7632290262 Lauren Millen Maple Grove MN NO 1 1

asmoore@gmail.com 8017063931 Anthony Moore Sandy UT 1 1 1

newkirkrf@gmail.com 5712171980 Robert Newkirk Nashville TN 1 1 1

Vbpavo@yahoo.com 6082825151 Phon Nuon Mount Horeb WI 1 1 1

jillnuss@gmail.com 3192319030 Jill Nuss Denver IA 1 1 1

aobergvb@gmail.com 7017415224 Alan Oberg Sioux Falls SD 1 1 1

padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com 7875310212 Ricardo AymarPadilla San Juan PR 1 1 1

bpancho.wfg@gmail.com 7577525723 Benjamin Pancho Des Moines IA 1 830a-10p NO

speterson7sp@gmail.com 4147324081 Shane Peterson Waukesha WI 1 1 1

cjzalek@gmail.com 5633209924 Jill Peterzalek DeWitt IA 1 1 1

mcgwiresp@hotmail.com 6184062082 Stephen Pettit Belleville IL 1 1 1

vancepit@gmail.com 4795307931 Vance Pitman Springdale AR 1 1 1

pmren64@gmail.com 6514020974 Philip Rendina Minneapolis MN 1 1 1

rosariomets@hotmail.com Jose Rosario 1 NO NO

jacobroutzong@gmail.com 8505440614 Jacob Routzong Atlanta GA 1 1 1

tls62@windstream.net 4024304573 Timothy Salmen Waverly NE 1 1 1

a.sanchezsix@gmail.com 8176376012 Angelique MarieSanchez Argyle TX 1 1 7a-2p

e.sanchezsix@gmail.com 8176376012 Eduardo Sanchez Argyle TX 1 1 7a-2p

schewe@centurytel.net 6087327919 Jerry Schewe Platteville WI 1 1 1

jeff.scott1983@yahoo.com 7152072111 Jeff Scott Marshfield WI 1 1 1

fjsinger@msn.com 6122724461 Francis Singer Maple Grove MN 1 1 1
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karenssloan5@gmail.com 4026999475 Karen Sloan Elkhorn NE 2p-10p 1 1

Africansmith@mac.com 9366720425 Brian Smith WILLIS TX 1 1 1

bsollima@msn.com 8052792667 William Sollima Simi Valley CA 1 1 1

hopsinc@cox.net 4028803891 William Stanley Bellevue NE 1 1 1

joestarkey@hotmail.com 6513247206 Joseph Starkey Hudson WI 1 1 1

scstone2006@gmail.com 3179382659 Scott Stone AVON IN 1 1 1

gbllstuart@yahoo.com 8652560104 gary stuart loudon TN 1 1 1

dewaynestutzman@hotmail.com 2607052896 DeWayne Stutzman Harlan IN 1 1 1

jamessunquist@hotmail.com 6512351618 James Sunquist Dennison MN 1 1 1

asutor@familyservicerochester.org 5072809889 april sutor Rochester MN 1 1 1

ali.vandercook@gmail.com 6515873738 Alison Vandercook Rosemount MN 1 1 1

toddwaddell4@gmail.com 5153212678 Todd Waddell Ankeny IA 1 1 1

djwagn@msn.com 6518952431 Daniel Wagner Stillwater MN 7a-530p NO NO

awassem@cox.net 4026997017 Alex Wassem Omaha NE 1 1 1

mnwayne249@gmail.com 4703969151 Meshendia Wayne Acworth GA 1 1 1

craigcwerner@yahoo.com 5156694308 Craig Werner Grimes IA 1 1 1

lukewillamon@hotmail.com 4025986434 Luke Willamon Elkhorn NE 1 1 1

maksmom07@gmail.com 4027203303 Cynthia Wingert Omaha NE 1 1 1

pegwinters1@yahoo.com 5079900034 Margaret Winters Rochester MN 1 1 1

przewlo@yahoo.de 8643507255 Przemyslaw Wlodarczyk Simpsonville SC 1 1 1

shellys445@yahoo.com 6127199825 Michelle Woelfel LINO LAKES MN 1 1 1


